

News Release – October 5, 2023

For Immediate Release Casey Douglass PR@SantaMariaFairpark.com (805) 925-8824

DEADLINE EXTENDED 2024 Santa Barbara County Fair Theme & Art Contest

SANTA MARIA, CA – Valley Art Gallery has teamed up with The Santa Maria Fairpark to bring a new contest to our community in search of the perfect theme for 2024 Santa Barbara County Fair!!

The contest starts deadline has been extended to October 20, 2023, at 5:00 p.m.

A Division Finalist will be selected from the following four divisions: Adult Division (ages 19+); Senior Youth (ages 15-18); Junior Youth (ages 14-10) Children (ages 9-5).

Each Division Finalist will receive a \$100 Gift Card to Michaels and go on to the Grand Prize selection. The Grand Prize winner of the 2024 Santa Barbara County Fair Theme & Art Contest receives a \$300 Gift Card to Michael's and 4 Season Passes for the 2024 Santa Barbara County Fair.

Contestants should submit their fair theme idea and original art depicting their concept to the Santa Maria Fairpark by 5:00 pm on September 30, 2023.

The 2024 Santa Barbara County Fair will take place July 10-14 at the Santa Maria Fairpark.

For more information and Official Contest Rules visit us at www.santamariafairpark.com.